PROTECTOR PACKS
w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063

INDUSTRY STANDARDS
	X UL 497, 497A and UL 497B listed for Primary, Secondary, and Isolated Loop
Circuit Protection
	X ISO 9001:2000 registered facility
505E12-65 505E32-65
505E4-18 505E8-18
R2
505E Series
Dimensions are in inches and do not include covers
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS PUBLICATION IS PROVIDED ONLY FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
TII TECHNOLOGIES MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES OF ANY KIND WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WRITTEN OR ORAL, STATUTORY
OR OTHERWISE, RELATED TO THE INFORMATION, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ITS CONDITION, QUALITY, PERFORMANCE, MERCHANTABILITY OR
FITNESS FOR PURPOSE; AND TII TECHNOLOGIES DISCLAIMS ALL LIABILITY ARISING FROM THE USE OF THIS INFORMATION.
   ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No. Pair Count Mounting Modules Module Model#
505E4-18 4 DIN Rail 18V LVP18
505E4-27 4 DIN Rail 27V LVP27
505E4-65 4 DIN Rail 65V LVP65
505E8-18 8 DIN Rail 18V LVP18E
505E8-27 8 DIN Rail 27V LVP27E
505E8-65 8 DIN Rail 65V LVP65E
505E12-18 12 89E Bracket 18V LVP18E
505E12-27 12 89E Bracket 27V LVP27E
505E12-65 12 89E Bracket 65V LVP65E
505E24-18 24 89D Bracket 18V LVP18
505E24-27 24 89D Bracket 27V LVP27
505E24-65 24 89D Bracket 65V LVP65
505E32-18 32 89D Bracket 18V LVP18
505E32-27 32 89D Bracket 27V LVP27
505E32-65 32 89D Bracket 65V LVP65
505E32
3.31”
10.51”
4.72”